
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, S
E 8.21 FT, S 492.50 FT, W 28.41 
N 79.09 FT, W 575.26 FT, N 8.41 
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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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STANDARD
2

0
7,400
88,000
95,400
23,526
71,874

0
71,874
95,400

0

95,400

1488/907 4/10/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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WEBBER ANNETTE

WEBBER TARA

1488/905 4/10/2023 WD U I 11 100
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GRANTEE:

WEBBER ANNETTE

WEBBER ANNETTE
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000046654 RV - Recreational 03/06/2023

27603 RECONNECT 0 01/29/2009

12104 M H 125 02/03/1997

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7,400

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 84,000


